18
HIGH CURRENT PROBES
feinmetall.com/productfinder
All measurements are in mm.
Series drawing
HCF732
20 A | 100 mil | Threaded
Mechanical specifications

Current [A] 20
R typ [mOhm] <10
Order code Product name Tip Style Tip Ø
[mm]
Material/
Plating
Force
[cN]
Thread
[M]
Version FM Choice
1008001 HCF73205B200G300 05 2.00 B / G 300 1.6 - -
1008140 HCF73206B180G150 06 1.80 B / G 150 1.6 - -
1133501 HCF73211B080G150A 11 0.80 B / G 150 1.6 A -
1010644 HCF73212A200U300 12 2.00 A / U 300 1.6 - -